
Your participation further enables
our generous support of the 

Temple and Greater Hartford Community

Distinguished Service Award Banquet

 or contact David Diamond at
(860) 965-3157 or DavidDiamond2@comcast.net

The Beth El Temple Men’s Club invites
you and your business to join us in honoring

Judy and David Rosenthal 
on October 22, 2023, for their years of devoted service

to Beth El Temple and the Community by sponsoring an
advertisement in the banquet program book

Best Wishes
Quarter Page
Half Page
Full Page
Inside Cover
Back Cover
Platinum Sponsor

Please make your checks payable to Beth El Temple with
DSA in the memo line. Tribute ads must be received by

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Beth El Temple
Attention: Men's Club
2626 Albany Avenue
West Hartford, CT 06117 

$50
$125
$200
$360
$540

$1,000
$1,800

(Name in program)
(1.75” x 4”)
(3.5” x 4”)
(7.5” x 4”)
(7.5” x 4”)
(7.5” x 4”)
(7.5” x 4”)

Please mail your print-ready ad and check to:

includes table of eight
and full-page ad

mailto:daviddiamond2@comcast.net

