DISTINGUISHED SERVICE AWARD BANQUET

The Beth El Temple Men's Club invites you and your business to join us in honoring

Judy and David Rosenthal

on October 22, 2023, for their years of devoted service to Beth El Temple and the Community by sponsoring an advertisement in the banquet program book

Best Wishes	<u> </u>	(Name in program)
Quarter Page	\$125	(1.75" X 4")
Half Page	\$200	(3.5" X 4")
Full Page	\$360	(7.5" X 4")
Inside Cover	\$540	(7.5" X 4")
BACK COVER	\$1,000	(7.5" X 4")
PLATINUM SPONSORINCLUDES TABLE OF EIGHT AND FULL-PAGE AD	\$1,800	(7.5" X 4")

PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECKS PAYABLE TO **BETH EL TEMPLE** WITH DSA IN THE MEMO LINE. TRIBUTE ADS MUST BE RECEIVED BY **WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2023**

PLEASE MAIL YOUR PRINT-READY AD AND CHECK TO:

BETH EL TEMPLE ATTENTION: MEN'S CLUB 2626 ALBANY AVENUE WEST HARTFORD, CT 06117

OR CONTACT DAVID DIAMOND AT (860) 965-3157 OR DAVID DIAMOND 2@COMCAST.NET

YOUR PARTICIPATION FURTHER ENABLES OUR GENEROUS SUPPORT OF THE TEMPLE AND GREATER HARTFORD COMMUNITY